
B A R  &  G R I L LS T E A K H O U S E

Desserts

Gluten free Vegan

Tropical Pavlova $15.00
Açai, Hibiscus, Activated Charcoal, Labneh 
Cream and Tropical Fruits.

Raspberry Cheesecake $15.00
Yogurt Cream, Raspberries Coulis and 
Sesame Brittle.

Flan $10.00
Dulce de Leche, Whipped Cream and Candied 
Hazelnuts.

Key Lime Pie $13.00
Lime Curd, Coconut Cream, Fresh Berries.

Baked Alaska $22.00
Chocolate, Strawberry and Vanilla Ice Cream 
With Flame Merengue.



B A R  &  G R I L LS T E A K H O U S E

After Dinner / Digestives

$13.00

$18.00

$14.00

$17.00

$16.00

$13.00

$13.00

$12.00

Limoncello 

Tignanello Grappa, Antinori

Fernet Branca

Amaro Nonnino Quintessentia 

Amaro Montenegro

Braulio

Sambuca

Mastiha



B A R  &  G R I L LS T E A K H O U S E

Moscato d’Asti $12.00
Az.Agricola Mustela, Italy

Sherry Tio Pepe Fino $12.00
Spain

Sherry Pedro Ximenez $16.00
Vino Dulce natural - Spain

Port 20Y Taylor Fladgate $18.00
Portugal

Sweet / Fortified Wines
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Brandy, Cognac & Armagnac:

$18.00

$20.00

$37.00

$19.00

$18.00

Pierre Ferrand

Dusse VSOP

Courvoisier XO

Hine Rare VSOP

Calvados "Busnel" VSOP
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Coffee

Espresso

Macchiato

Double espresso

Latte

Cappuccino

Tea selection 

$4.50

$4.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.00


